8a Capability Briefing Outreach
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Savannah District

Sign-in Sheet

Company Name Attendee's Name Email Address
Sacal Environmental Esau Tuberville esau.tuberville@sacalglobal.com
C&B Bill Gauntt billgauntt@comcast.net
Stell Environmental Julie Erickson Jerickson@stellec.com
PLANTECO Anita Neidert anita.neidert@planteco.com
Dine Construction Gabe Dixon Gdixon@dinecontruction.com
Doyon Government Group Richard Doherty dohertyr@doyongovgrp.com
PM Architects, LLC ~ |Pavan Mehra pmehra@pmarchitectsllc.com
Kimely-Horn and Associates  |{Jennifer Bihl Jennifer.bihl@kimely-horn.com
TMG Constrution Corp Joseph Matthews Jmatthews@tmgworld.net
TMG Construction Corp Tatiana Matthews Tmatthews@tmgworld.net
MG Snyder, Pruden Mark Snyder msnyder@prudentweb.com
IAP Government Services Thomas Banks Tobanks@iap-gsg.com
RL Burns, Inc Jessica Burns Jburns@rlburnsinc.com
Precision 2000, Inc Tracey Marino tmarino@precision2k.com
Consultech Bhote Fed Raj Shah rshah@consultech.com
Consultech Bhote Fed Jay Carter jearter@bhote.com
Consultech Bhote Fed Jim Roush Jmroush@consultech.com
Sydney Ken Poter kenagdreco@gmail.com
Maverich Stan Holley stan@maverichconsructors.com
Maverich Carlos Rodriguez carlosr@maverichconstructors.com
Northwind Services Allison Ranson aranson@northwind-inc.com
Tatitlek Stephen Showalter sshowalter@tatitlek.com
Tatitlek Pete Underwood punderwood@tatitlek.com

Estime Enterprises

Lunique Estime

lestime(@estimeinc.com

Sacal Environmental Sam James sam.james(@sacalglobal.com
Sweat, LLC Joe Orlaudo joeorlaudojr@sweat8a.com
CBBFC Lance Parsons Iparsons8§0@yahoo.com

Megen Construction Frank Reguetra Freguetra@megenconstruction.com
Megen Construction Mark Campbell Mcampbell@megencontruction.com
OTAK Group Michael Pezz mpezz@otakgroup.com

OTAK Group Michael Miller mikemiller@otakgroup.com
OTAK Group John Kato johnkatosr@otakgroup.com

Elvado Jeff Walker Jwalker@knology.net

Triune-Beck Traver Hill thill@tmvllc.us

Triune-Beck Rex Frohlich rexfrohlich@beckgroup.com

AKHI

Tim Finnigan

tfinnigan@ahtnaes.com
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